
Statement for November 2017
 
Women in Cable Telecommunications 
500 Shentel Way 
22824 Edinburg  
Balance Summary (11/1/2017 - 11/30/2017) 

Available beginning Available ending Withheld beginning Withheld ending
USD 1,747.94 422.66 0.00 0.00

Merchant Account ID: LF3HTTRCYSXCY PayPal ID: nathalie.capelluto@cox.com 11/1/2017 - 11/30/2017
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Activity Summary (11/1/2017 - 11/30/2017) 
USD

Beginning Available Balance 1,747.94
Payments received 420.00

Payments sent 0.00

Withdrawals and Debits -1,732.44

Deposits and Credits 0.00

Fees -12.84

Ending Available Balance 422.66
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Payments received 

 
Withdrawals and Debits 

 
Fees 

Description USD
Express Checkout Payment 420.00

Total 420.00

Description USD
Transfer Withdrawal -1,732.44

Total -1,732.44

Description USD
Payment Fee -12.84

Total -12.84
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Transaction History - USD

Date Description Name \ Email Gross Fee Net

11/7/2017 General Withdrawal - Bank Account
ID: 3J1014966F446444K -1,732.44 0.00 -1,732.44

11/14/2017 Express Checkout Payment
ID: 7SK93329R9013682N

Jessica Jones
Jessica.Jones@cox.com 35.00 -1.07 33.93

11/14/2017 Express Checkout Payment
ID: 4F502979HW885011C

Denise Davis
denisedavis34@gmail.com 35.00 -1.07 33.93

11/20/2017 Express Checkout Payment
ID: 1149654465541782B

A Washington
Angela.Washington@emp.shentel.co
m

35.00 -1.07 33.93

11/20/2017 Express Checkout Payment
ID: 5LP59761RW815012V

Lakiesha Jones
lakiesha.jones@cox.com 35.00 -1.07 33.93

11/21/2017 Express Checkout Payment
ID: 1H894491V41925039

Kimberly Brown
kmb651@yahoo.com 35.00 -1.07 33.93

11/27/2017 Express Checkout Payment
ID: 4L959656DH816860V

Amanda Dellinger
amanda.dellinger@emp.shentel.com 35.00 -1.07 33.93

11/27/2017 Express Checkout Payment
ID: 4VE73274812760346

Vonya P Alleyne
vonya.alleyne@cox.com 35.00 -1.07 33.93

11/27/2017 Express Checkout Payment
ID: 9ST52148NP225935U

Cliona Robb
crobb@cblaw.com 35.00 -1.07 33.93

11/28/2017 Express Checkout Payment
ID: 6YH75089AD924992Y

Ashley Veal
a.veal@att.net 35.00 -1.07 33.93

11/28/2017 Express Checkout Payment
ID: 92A282158H9304133

Shalita Gibson
shalita.gibson@cox.com 35.00 -1.07 33.93

11/29/2017 Express Checkout Payment
ID: 09403136LC505734Y

L Richard Love
richard.love@cox.com 35.00 -1.07 33.93

11/29/2017 Express Checkout Payment
ID: 26457249CU7603628

Kevin Meek
kevin.meek@comcast.net 35.00 -1.07 33.93

To report an unauthorized transaction or other error NOT involving your debit card: call (402-938-3614) or write to us (Attn: Error Resolution
Department, P.O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950).

To report an unauthorized transaction or other error concerning your debit card: call (402-938-3614), fax (303-395-2855) or write to us (PayPal
Debit Card Department, P.O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950).

To cancel a pre-authorized or recurring payment or determine whether a pre-authorized or recurring transfer has been made: call us at 1-877-
896-6383 (please note that only calls pertaining to pre-authorized or recurring payments will be accepted at this number).
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